
APPETIZERS 

Egg Rolls (4) 

Fried Wontons 

Pot Stickers (6) 

Tin Foil Chicken (8) 

B.B.Q. Pork 

Cream Cheese Wontons (8) 

Fried Calamari 

Fried Prawns (8) 

Fried Dumplings (10) 

Fried String Beans 

B.B.Q. Pork Buns(3) 

SEAFOOD 

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

17.95

15.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

19.95

 Sweet & Sour Shrimp 

 Cashew Nut Shrimp 

 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 

�Kung Pao Shrimp 

 Sauteed Shrimp 

      Shrimp Chop Suey 

�Hunan Shrimp 

�Spicy Salt and Pepper Shrimp

 Squid with Black Bean Sauce

 Walnut Shrimp 

 Seafood Delight 

      Shrimp, Scallop, Calamari,Vegetables

Salt and Pepper Calamari
Ginger Fish
Scallop with Black Bean Sauce 

VEGETABLES & TOFU 

 Sauteed MixedVegetables
     Ma Po Tofu 

�Garlic String Beans 
 Bean Sprout Chop Suey 
 Garlic Broccoli 
 Cashew Nut Broccoli 
 Mushu Vegetable (6 pancakes) 
 Tofu with Black Mushroom 
 Mixed Vegetable & Fried Tofu 
 Chinese Vegetables

11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
13.95
14.95
15.95
14.95

DINNER SPECIALS 

Minimum Two People 

A. $15.95 per person

Egg Roll 

Soup of the day 

Tin Foiled Chicken 

Pork Chow Mein 

Pork Fried Rice 

Broccoli Beef 

For 3 include 

-=:::7 For 4 include 

For 5 include 

For 6 include 

For 7 include 

For 8 include 

Almond Chicken 

Garlic Chicken 

Orange Chicken 

Sweet and Sour Pork 

Egg Foo Young 

Mixed Vegetables 

B. $16.95 per person

Egg Roll 

Cheese Rangoon 

Soup of the day 

Pork Chow Mein OR Pork Fried Rice 

Sweet and Sour Pork 

 Kung Pao Chicken 

-=:::7 For 3 include   Mongolian Beef
     For 4 include Orange Chicken       

 For 5 include Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

C. $17.95 per person

Fried Calamari 

Soup of the day 

Pork Fried Rice or Pork Chow Mein 

Cashew Nut Chicken 

Broccoli Beef 

For 3 include 

For 4 include 

For 5 include 

Mixed Vegetable Shrimp 

Squid w/Black Bean Sauce 

Walnut Shrimp 

-=:::7 Substitutions are subject to additional charge. 

Most hot & spicy dishes can be adjusted. 

We Deliver 
�
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www.chinamoon.us
 Online Order 

www.chinamoon.us

CANTONESE & MANDARIN 

FOOD

315 Third Street 
Marysville, CA 95901

Phone: (530) 743-2205

Line 2:  (530)  763-2253

Open: 
Tuesday -  Friday

11 :00 A.M. to 8:30 P.M. 
Saturday:  12:00 P.M. to 8:30 P.M.
Sunday:   12:00 P.M. to 8:30 P.M. 

Closed Monday

7.95

4.95

9.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

8.95



COMBINATION PLATES 
(Take-Out Orders do not include Soup) 

*Pork Unless Directed Otherwise 

Dinner Add $2.00 after 3:30 PM 

add pork chow mein to pork fried rice     +$1.00

Steam *Fried 

Rice Rice* 

�C1. Garlic Chicken 

C2. Teriyaki Chicken 

C3. Garlic Broccoli 

C4. Garlic String Bean 

C5. Vegetable Deluxe 

C6. Fried Dumplings 

C7. Sweet and Sour Pork 

C8. Vegetable & BBQ Pork 

�C9. Kung Pao Chicken 

C 10. Curry Chicken 

C11. Cashew Nut Chicken 

C12. Almond Chicken 

C13. Sweet and Sour Chicken 

C14. Broccoli Chicken 

�C15. General Chicken 

C16. Lemon Chicken 

C17. Orange Chicken

C18. Sesame Chicken 
�C19. Mongolian Beef 
�C20. Dry Garlic Fried Beef 

C21. Tomato Beef 

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.95

9.50

10.95

10.95
10.95

10.95

10.50

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

C22. Broccoli Beef 

C23. Beef with String Bean 

8.50 

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.95

8.50

9.95

9.95
9.95

9.50

9.50

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

C24. Fried Prawn  

C25.Sweet and Sour Shrimp 

C26. Sauteed Shrimp w/ Mixed Veg.  

C27. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 

�C28. Hunan Shrimp 9.95 10.95

10.95
10.95

9.95
9.95

C29. Mushu Pork 
C30. Mushu Beef 

BEVERAGES 
Pepsi Fountain Drinks To-Go 

Orange / Apple Juice (No Refills) 

Iced Tea (Unsweetened) 

Hot Tea 

Pepsi (2 Liters)

Domestic Beer (Bud, Coors, etc) 

Imported Beer (Grona,Heineken) 

Imported Beer (Tsing Tao)

(Alcohol Drinks for Dine-In Only) 

3.25

3.25

3.25

2.00

5.00

3.75

4.75

4.75

SOUP 
� Hot and Sour Soup 9.95

9.95
11.95
14.95
15.95

14.95
9.95
8.95

13.95

15.95

Egg Flower Soup 
Wanton Soup (Chicken only)

Wor Wanton Soup (Chk,Beef,BBQ,Shrimp) 

Seafood Soup 
Sizzling Rice Soup 
Chicken Cream Corn Soup 
Vegetable Soup 
Shrimp Soup 

� Spicy Seafood Noodle w/Beef & Chicken 

CHOW MEIN &CHOW FUN 

Beef Chow Fun 
Seafood or House Chow Fun 
B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein 
Chicken Chow Mein 
Vegetable Chow Mein 
Beef Chow Mein 
Shrimp Chow Mein 
House Chow Mein 

14.95
15.95

12.95
12.95
12.95

12.95
14.95
14.95

FRIED RICE 
11.95
12.95

12.95

12.95
12.95

14.95

14.95

Fried Rice (Egg, Peas, Carrots, Onion) 

B.B.Q. Pork Fried Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Vegetable Fried Rice 

Beef Fried Rice 
Shrimp Fried Rice 

House Fried Rice 

Steam Rice 

Chinese Pork Sausage Fried Rice 

Golden Fried Rice 

S) 2.95 (L) 3.95
14.95
14.95

CHICKEN 
Black Bean Sauce Chicken 

Cashew Nut Chicken 

Almond Chicken 

Sweet and Sour Chicken 

�Kung Pao Chicken 

Broccoli Chicken 

Curry Chicken 

�Garlic Chicken 
Mixed Vegetable Chicken 
Mushroom Chicken 
Asparagus Chicken (Seasonal) 

�Mongolian Chicken 

Ginger Chicken 

Lemon Chicken 

Orange Chicken 

�Spicy Salt and Pepper Chicken 

String Bean Chicken 

Sesame Chicken 

�General Chicken 
Teriyaki Chicken 

Chicken Chop Suey 

Mushu Chicken (6 Pancakes) 

BEEF & PORK 

�Shredded Pork W/Garlic Sauce 
B.B.Q. Pork w/Mixed Vegetable 

Sweet and Sour Pork 

Mushu Pork (6 Pancakes) 

Orange Beef 

Black Bean Sauce Beef 

Beef with Broccoli 

Tomato Beef 

Curry Beef 
�Dry Garlic Fried Beef 

�Mongolian Beef 
Ginger Beef 

Mushu Beef (6 Pancakes) 

EGG Foo YOUNG 

12.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

12.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95
12.95

14.95

12.95

13.95

11.95

12.95

13.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

12.95

11.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

13.95

14.95

14.95
14.95
14.95

14.95

14.95

Vegetable Egg Foo Young 13.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

15.95

Chicken Egg Foo Young 

Pork Egg Foo Young 

Beef Egg Foo Young 

Shrimp Egg Foo Young 

House Egg Foo Young 

SIZZLING AND CLAY POT 

13.95

13.95
13.95
14.95

15.95

13.95
13.95
15.95

Tofu on Sizzling Hot Plate 
Chicken on Sizzling Hot Plate 

Beef on Sizzling Hot Plate 
Shrimp on Sizzling Hot Plate 
Triple Delight on Sizzling Hot Plate

(Chicken, Beef, Shrimp) 
Chicken in Garlic Sauce Hot Clay Pot 

Tofu in Hot Clay Pot 
Seafood in Hot Clay Pot




