### **APPETIZERS**

Egg Rolls (4)	7.95
Fried Wontons	4.95
Pot Stickers (6)	9.95
Tin Foil Chicken (8)	8.95
B.B.Q. Pork	9.95
Cream Cheese Wontons (8)	9.95
Fried Calamari	10.95
Fried Prawns (8)	10.95
Fried Dumplings (10)	9.95
Fried String Beans	9.95
B.B.Q. Pork Buns(3)	8.95

### **SEAFOOD**

Sweet & Sour Shrimp	15.95
Cashew Nut Shrimp	15.95
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	15.95
∠⊅Kung Pao Shrimp	15.95
Sauteed Shrimp	15.95
Shrimp Chop Suey	15.95
<i>∠</i> ⊅'Hunan Shrimp	15.95
	16.95
Squid with Black Bean Sauce	17.95
Walnut Shrimp	15.95
Seafood Delight	17.95
Shrimp, Scallop, Calamari, Vegetables	
Salt and Pepper Calamari	17.95
Ginger Fish	17.95
Scallop with Black Bean Sauce	19.95

## **VEGETABLES & TOFU**

Sautéed MixedVegetables	11.95
Ma Po Tofu	11.95
Garlic String Beans	11.95
Bean Sprout Chop Suey	11.95
Garlic Broccoli	11.95
Cashew Nut Broccoli	11.95
Mushu Vegetable (6 pancakes)	13.95
Tofu with Black Mushroom	14.95
Mixed Vegetable & Fried Tofu	15.95
Chinese Vegetables	14.95

## DINNER SPECIALS

### Minimum Two People

### A. \$15.95 per person

Egg Roll
Soup of the day
Tin Foiled Chicken
Pork Chow Mein
Pork Fried Rice
Broccoli Beef

	For 3 include	Almond Chicken
2	For 4 include	Garlic Chicken
	For 5 include	Orange Chicken
	For 6 include	Sweet and Sour Pork
	For 7 include	Egg Foo Young
	For 8 include	Mixed Vegetables

#### B. \$16.95 per person

Egg Roll
Cheese Rangoon
Soup of the day
Pork Chow Mein OR Pork Fried Rice
Sweet and Sour Pork
Kung Pao Chicken
For 3 include Mongolian Beef
For 4 include Orange Chicken
For 5 include Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

### C. \$17.95 per person

Fried Calamari Soup of the day Pork Fried Rice or Pork Chow Mein Cashew Nut Chicken Broccoli Beef

For 3 include Mixed Vegetable Shrimp For 4 include Squid w/Black Bean Sauce For 5 include Walnut Shrimp

Substitutions are subject to additional charge.

Most hot & spicy dishes can be adjusted.



## RESTAURANT

### www.chinamoon.us

Online Order www.chinamoon.us

# CANTONESE & MANDARIN FOOD

315 Third Street Marysville, CA 95901

Phone: (530) 743-2205 Line 2: (530) 763-2253

## Open:

Tuesday - Friday 11:00 A.M. to 8:30 P.M. Saturday: 12:00 P.M. to 8:30 P.M. Sunday: 12:00 P.M. to 8:30 P.M. Closed Monday



We Deliver

Rev. 9, Dec 5, 2023

COMBINATION PLATE
(Take-Out Orders do not include Soup)
*Pork Unless Directed Otherwise
Dinner Add \$2.00 after 3:30 PM
add pork chow mein to pork fried rice +\$1.00

		Oteam	THEU
-:01	Cardia Obiatras	Rice	Rice*
ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Garlic Chicken	8.50	
	Teriyaki Chicken	8.50	9.50
C3.		8.50	9.50
	Garlic String Bean	8.50	
	Vegetable Deluxe	8.50	9.50
	Fried Dumplings	8.50	9.50
C7.		8.50	9.50
C8.	Vegetable & BBQ Pork	8.50	9.50
∠ث⁄C9.	Kung Pao Chicken	8.50	9.50
C10.	Curry Chicken	8.50	9.50
C11.	Cashew Nut Chicken	8.50	9.50
C12.	Almond Chicken	8.50	9.50
C13.	Sweet and Sour Chicken	8.50	9.50
C14.	Broccoli Chicken	8.50	9.50
ے C15 میں	General Chicken	8.50	9.50
C16.	Lemon Chicken	8.50	9.50
C17.	Orange Chicken	8.95	9.95
C18.	Sesame Chicken	8.50	9.50
ىكC19.	Mongolian Beef	9.95	10.95
ے C20 کھنے	Dry Garlic Fried Beef	9.95	10.95
C21.	Tomato Beef	9.95	10.95
C22.	Broccoli Beef	9.50	10.95
C23.	Beef with String Bean	9.50	10.50
C24.	Fried Prawn	9.95	10.95
C25.	Sweet and Sour Shrimp	9.95	10.95
C26.	Sautéed Shrimp w/ Mixed Veg	g. 9.95	10.95
C27.	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	9.95	10.95
∠2°C28.	Hunan Shrimp	9.95	10.95
C29.	Mushu Pork	9.95	10.95
C30.	Mushu Beef	9.95	10.95

# BEVERAGES

Pepsi Fountain Drinks To-Go	3.25
Orange / Apple Juice (No Refills)	3.25
Iced Tea (Unsweetened)	3.25
Hot Tea	2.00
Pepsi (2 Liters)	5.00
Domestic Beer (Bud, Coors, etc)	3.75
Imported Beer (Crona, Heineken)	4.75
Imported Beer (Tsing Tao)	4.75
(Alcohol Drinks for Dine-In Only)	

## SOUP

≆Hot and Sour Soup	9.95
Egg Flower Soup	9.95
Wonton Soup (Chicken only)	11.95
Wor Wonton Soup (Chk,Beef,BBQ,Shrimp)	14.95
Seafood Soup	15.95
Sizzling Rice Soup	14.95
Chicken Cream Corn Soup	9.95
Vegetable Soup	8.95
Shrimp Soup	13.95
Spicy Seafood Noodle w/Beef & Chicken	15.95

## CHOW MEIN & CHOW FUN

Beef Chow Fun	14.95
Seafood or House Chow Fun	15.95
B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein	12.95
Chicken Chow Mein	12.95
Vegetable Chow Mein	12.95
Beef Chow Mein	12.95
Shrimp Chow Mein	14.95
House Chow Mein	14.95

## FRIED RICE

Fried Rice (Egg, Peas, Carrots, Onion)	11.95
B.B.Q. Pork Fried Rice	12.95
Chicken Fried Rice	12.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	12.95
Beef Fried Rice	12.95
Shrimp Fried Rice	14.95
House Fried Rice	14.95
Steam Rice S) 2.9	95 (L) 3.95
Chinese Pork Sausage Fried Rice	14.95
Golden Fried Rice	14.95

# Sizzling and Clay Pot

Tofu on Sizzling Hot Plate	13.95
Chicken on Sizzling Hot Plate	13.95
Beef on Sizzling Hot Plate	13.95
Shrimp on Sizzling Hot Plate	14.95
Triple Delight on Sizzling Hot Plate	15.95
(Chicken, Beef, Shrimp)	
Chicken in Garlic Sauce Hot Clay Pot	13.95
Tofu in Hot Clay Pot	13.95
Seafood in Hot Clay Pot	15.95

## CHICKEN

Black Bean Sauce Chicken	12.95
Cashew Nut Chicken	11.95
Almond Chicken	11.95
Sweet and Sour Chicken	11.95
ఆం Chicken	12.95
Broccoli Chicken	11.95
Curry Chicken	11.95
→ Garlic Chicken	11.95
Mixed Vegetable Chicken	11.95
Mushroom Chicken	12.95
Asparagus Chicken (Seasonal)	14.95
<i>∠</i> >∕Mongolian Chicken	12.95
Ginger Chicken	13.95
Lemon Chicken	11.95
Orange Chicken	12.95
Spicy Salt and Pepper Chicken	13.95
String Bean Chicken	11.95
Sesame Chicken	11.95
General Chicken	11.95
Teriyaki Chicken	12.95
Chicken Chop Suey	11.95
Mushu Chicken (6 Pancakes)	14.95

## BEEF & PORK

Shredded Pork W/Garlic Sauce	13.95
B.B.Q. Pork w/Mixed Vegetable	13.95
Sweet and Sour Pork	12.95
Mushu Pork (6 Pancakes)	14.95
Orange Beef	14.95
Black Bean Sauce Beef	14.95
Beef with Broccoli	13.95
Tomato Beef	14.95
Curry Beef	14.95
	14.95
∠⊅Mongolian Beef	14.95
Ginger Beef	14.95
Mushu Beef (6 Pancakes)	14.95

# EGG FOO YOUNG

Vegetable Egg Foo Young	13.95
Chicken Egg Foo Young	14.95
Pork Egg Foo Young	14.95
Beef Egg Foo Young	14.95
Shrimp Egg Foo Young	15.95
House Egg Foo Young	15.95